SECTION Date R1 R2 R3 R4 BYE
5 Wed 050ct22 4-2 1-5 3
WEDNESDAY Wed 12 Oct 22 3-1 5-4 2
8pm - 10pm Wed190ct22 2-5 = 4-3 1
MENS RINKS Wed 26 Oct 22 1-4 3-2 5
Wed 02 Nov22 -3 2-1 4
Wed 09 Nov 22 PROGRAMME BREAK
Wed 16 Nov 22 2-4 5-1 3
Wed23Nov22 1-3 4-5 2
Wed 30 Nov 22 5-2 3-4 1
Wed 07 Dec22 4-1 2-3 5
Wed 14 Dec 22 3-5 1-2 4
Wed 21 Dec 22 CHRISTMAS BREAK
Wed 28 Dec 22 CHRISTMAS BREAK
Wed04Jan23 2-4 5-1 3
Wed 11 Jan 23 1-3 4-5 2
Wed18Jan23 -2 3-4 1
Wed 25 Jan 23 4-1 2-3 5
Wed01Feb23 3-3 1-2 4
Wed 08 Feb 23 PROGRAMME BREAK
Wed 15 Feb 23 4-2 1-5 3
Wed22Feb23 3-1 5-4 2
Wed 01 Mar 23 2-5 4-3 1
Wed08 Mar23 1-4 3-2 5
Wed 15 Mar 23 5-3 2-1 4
NO TEAM CONTACT PHONE
1 BETHS BOYS P Coleman 752810
2 HOLLAND D Cleverly 07743504400
3 419ERS W Pearce 870175
4 GARRARD T Hermon 07988771901
5 CHURCHWAYS Paul Hitchcox 829421

-17 -




